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Cnty Dist: 066-902

101/7
199/7
211/7
24417
25517
263/7
27316
313/6
313/7
314/6
31417
410/7
42916
42917
43717
599 /7
699 /7

CAFETERIA
GENERAL FUND
TITLE I, PART A
CARL PERKINS GRANT
TITLE Il, TEACHER AND PRINCIPA
TITLE 1Nl
PARTNERSHIP IN ADV MATH/SCIENC
IDEA B FORMULA
IDEA B FORMULA
IDEA B PRESCHOOL
IDEA B PRESCHOOL
TEXTBOOK AND KINDERGARDEN MATE
PRE K GRANT
PREKGRANT/LITERACY/MATH
SPECIAL ED CO-OP
DEBT SERVICE FUND
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS
Grand Total Revenues

7000

Board Report

Program: FIN3050

Recap Comparison of Revenue to Budget Page: 1 of 2
SAN DIEGO ISD File ID: C
As of December
EstimatedRevenue Revenue Revenue
(Budget) Realized Realized Revenue Percent
Current To Date Balance Realized
1,064,220.00 -78,088.01 -307,777.32 756,442.68 28.92%
11,800,000.00 -1,378,081.73 -4,789,138.43 7,010,861.57 40.59%
489,185.00 -34,297.59 -121,017.19 368,167.81 24.74%
17,704.00 -3,100.42 -7,988.73 9,715.27 45.12%
102,577.00 -8,636.32 -17,422.59 85,154.41 16.98%
3,150.00 .00 .00 3,150.00 .00%
61,064.67 .00 -30,885.01 30,179.66 50.58%
57,587.57 .00 .00 57,587.57 .00%
534,444.00 -23,977.70 -120,851.31 413,592.69 22.61%
11,769.15 .00 .00 11,769.15 .00%
16,624.00 -175.05 -960.60 15,663.40 5.78%
121,744.76 .00 -50,645.83 71,098.93 41.60%
8,392.00 .00 .00 8,392.00 .00%
8,496.00 -387.67 -4,211.13 4,284.87 49.57%
423,809.00 -1,364.01 -148,004.94 275,804.06 34.92%
1,926,192.00 -166,245.74 -2,285,714.29 -359,522.29  118.66%
200,000.00 -124.82 -34,042.12 165,957.88 17.02%
16,646,959.15 -1,694,479.06 -6,890,888.49 9,756,070.66 41.39%
200,000.00 .00 -1,027,771.00 -827,771.00  513.89%



Date Run: 01-16-2017 9:40 AM Board Report Program: FIN3050

Cnty Dist: 066-902 Recap Comparison of Expenditures and Encumbrances to Budget Page: 2 of 2
SAN DIEGO ISD File ID: C
As of December
Encumbrance Expenditure Current Percent

Budget YTD YTD Expenditure Balance Expended
101/7 CAFETERIA -1,266,146.00 364,761.43 332,495.34 89,593.21 -568,889.23 26.26%
199/7 GENERAL FUND -11,800,000.00 674,193.56 4,778,771.99 874,061.46 -6,347,034.45 40.50%
211/7 TITLEI, PART A -534,352.00 10,747.08 191,997.29 70,980.10 -331,607.63 35.93%
244 |7 CARL PERKINS GRANT -17,704.00 .00 10,682.21 2,693.48 -7,021.79 60.34%
255/7 TITLE Il, TEACHER AND PRINCIPA -106,051.00 .00 26,059.21 8,636.62 -79,991.79 24.57%
263/7 TITLE I -3,150.00 .00 .00 .00 -3,150.00 -.00%
273 /6 PARTNERSHIP IN ADV MATH/SCIENC -61,064.67 .00 31,284.75 .00 -29,779.92 51.23%
313/6 IDEA B FORMULA -57,587.57 .00 2,461.91 .00 -55,125.66 4.28%
313/7 IDEA B FORMULA -622,063.00 32,443.88 121,284.34 39,477.65 -468,334.78 19.50%
314/6 IDEA B PRESCHOOL -11,769.15 .00 .00 .00 -11,769.15 -.00%
314/7 IDEA B PRESCHOOL -16,624.00 142.39 960.60 .00 -15,521.01 5.78%
410/7 TEXTBOOK AND KINDERGARDEN MATE -121,744.76 4,800.00 54,942.11 .00 -62,002.65 45.13%
429/6 PRE K GRANT -8,392.00 7,079.95 .00 .00 -1,312.05 -.00%
429 /7 PREKGRANT/LITERACY/MATH -8,496.00 1,502.51 6,777.64 .00 -215.85 79.77%
43717 SPECIAL ED CO-OP -731,690.00 16,590.95 189,433.80 35,773.57 -525,665.25 25.89%
599 /7 DEBT SERVICE FUND -1,926,192.00 .00 1,028,671.00 .00 -897,521.00 53.40%
699 /7 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS -200,000.00 178,912.06 582,679.53 4,914.90 561,591.59  291.34%
Grand Total Expenditures -17,493,026.15 1,291,173.81 6,330,730.72 1,126,130.99 -9,871,121.62 36.19%
8000 .00 .00 1,027,771.00 .00 1,027,771.00 .00%

End of Report



